Stafeta R

Prijmeni

1 Vetterova

2 Sabelova

3 Hungrova

4 Gerzic¢akova

5 Mazankova

6 Tomalova

7 Mazankova

8 Stfizova

9 Vicherkova
10 Nekvapilova
11 Lelovsky
12 Hajkova

13 Malivankova
14 Géghova
15 RuUzickova
16 Horakova
17 Dolezelova
18 Zelinkova
19 Krumlova
20 Rosicka
21 Vondrak
22 Zeman

Jméno
Zuzana
Kristyna
Andrea
Michaela
Eva
Jana
Sona
Monika
Nela
Alena
Petr
Katefina
Eva
Zuzana
Kristyna
Monika
Lucie
Petra
Olga
Markéta
Tomas
Radek

Prezdiv Oddil
Zuzka 66. PTO Brabrouci
Kiki 32.PTO Severka
Ada  66. PTO Brabrouci
Chilli 6. PTO Nibowaka
Efca 2. PTO Poutnici
Janc¢a 111. PTO Vinohrady
Slofia 21. PTO Hady
Princezr 64. PTO Lorien

176. PTO Vi¢ata
Alus 21. PTO Hady
Pepa 111. PTO Vinohrady
Kejty ~ 21. PTO Hady
Ev€a 63. PTO Phoenix
Zuzu 6. PTO Nibowaka
Klika 10. PTO Severka
Nachos 6. PTO Nibowaka
Lucu$ 21. PTO Hady
Petrus 21. PTO Hady

48. PTO Stezka
Maky 64. PTO Lorien

48. PTO Stezka
Hugo 111. PTO Vinohrady

Pokus 1

¢as1 prumér

36,64 36,64
36,17 36,17
41,01 41,01
36,81 36,81
46,51 46,51
43,61 43,61
40,39 40,39
53,92 53,92
59,26 59,26
42,61 42,61
43,32 43,32
44,82 44,82
45,16 45,16
46,22 46,22
59,86 59,86
52,47 52,47
65,09 65,09
51,89 51,89
55,87 55,87
67,77 67,77
64,09 64,09
75,05 75,05

Pokus 2

¢as1 prumér

32,48 32,48
36,17 36,17
36,36 36,36
45,66 45,66
38,77 38,77
40,11 40,11
40,39 40,39
42,11 42,11
42,16 42,16
42,61 42,61
70,42 70,42
44,67 44,67
49,26 49,26
53,85 53,85
49,26 49,26
50,60 50,60
51,80 51,80
51,89 51,89
55,22 55,22
55,39 55,39
82,84 82,84
76,95 76,95

Lepsi cas
32,48
36,17
36,36
36,81
38,77
40,11
40,39
42,11
42,16
42,61
43,32
44,67
45,16
46,22
49,26
50,60
51,80
51,89
55,22
55,39
64,09
75,05



